JUNE 13, 1963

56 RELY ON THE LEADER -- ONLY THE HERALD PROVIDES AUDITED CIRCULATION COVERAGE OF TORRANCE **Public Notice** rotice NOTICE TO BID Schedule No. B-83-49 Schedule No. B-83-49 Proposals will be received in the fice of the City Clerk, 3001 Torris Bullevard, Torrance, California til 1:30 PM, on Thursday, June 1963 and will be opened and publi dat be opened and public dat be opened with the council w. on the schedule of the council w. on the Advent Public Notice **Public** Notice **Public Notice** Public Notice **Toshi's Foods** PURCHASE YOUR EXTRA COPIES OF 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 75.000.00 NOTICE OF SALE OF REAL PROPERTY AT PRIVATE SALE In the No. P 465, 078 In the Depertor Court of the State California in and for the County In the sector TH-1634 17082 CERTIFICATE OF BUSINESS, TH-1645 NOTICE TO BIDDERS Notice To BIDDERS Notice is hereby given that sealed proposals will be received in the Of-fice of the City Clerk, City Hall, Sall Totrance Boulevard, Torrance, Cay, June 19, 1983, said quotations will be opened and publicly read aloud in the Council Chambers at 2:30 P.M. Wednesday, June 19, 1963, Torrance City Hall, for furnishing the following: Street Patching and the City of Torrance, for the fiscal year July 1, 1963, to June 30, 1964. All bids must be filed with the City Clerk of the City of Torrance, California, at or before 1:30 P.M.. Wednesday, June 19, 1963, at City Hall, said City, on forms furnished build and the councy of the fiscal process of the City of the fiscal the City Clerk of the City of Torrance, California, at or before 1:30 P.M.. Wednesday, June 19, 1963, at City Hall, said City, on forms furnished build with the fiscal build which, in the THE HERALD FROM THESE FIGTITIOUS NAME The undersigned does certify the s conducting a business at 1664 ander the fictiluous firm name of Heidl's Ice Cream Store and that said firm its composed of the follow-ing person, whose name in full and Patricia Havene is as follows: **Marks Eighth** NEWSSTANDS AND VENDING RACKS or cannorma in and for the County of Los Angeles. In the matter of JOSEPH W. GREAVES deceased. Notice is hereby given that the undersigned, MARY F. CLAYTON, And the state of the state of the terms and conditions hereinafter mentioned and subject to confirms-tion by the said Superior Court, on or after the 17th day of June, 1883. HITCE/COCK: Attorneys at Law, 2017 Torrance Boulevard, City of Torrance. County of LOCATIONS: Anniversarv Boulevard. Torrance, California un-til 1:30 PM, on Thursday, June 20, 1968 and will be opened and publicly read nious 6:300 PM, on that same the period commencing July 1. 1963 and ending June 30, 1964 in accordance with the specifications for the office of the City Clerk. NEWSSTANDS: FOX MARKET, 182nd and Arlington FRANK'S LIQUOR, Gramercy and Cabrillo FODD KING MARKET, Carson and Arlington FOODS CO., 174th and Crenshaw HANDY MARKET, 218th and Cabrillo CORY'S LIQUOR, Andreo and Carson TORRANCE PHARMACY, 1411 Marcelina TORRANCE HARMACY, 1411 Marcelina TORRANCE LIQUOR, 2514 Torrance Bivd. OMAINTY MARKET, Arlington and Sartor CARSON LIQUOR, Carson and Western FAZA LIQUOR, Carson and Western PLAZA LIQUOR, 228th and Western KCOWAN LIQUOR, 228th and Western KLYSTONE LIQUOR, 220th and Mesin VILLA MARKET, 23011 South Avalen BOTHE SHOP, 2087 Torrance Bivd. ANCHOR LIQUOR, Carson and Benker said firm is composed of the follow: ing person, whose name in full and place of readence is as follows: 1719 Gramercy, Torrance, California Dated: May 20, 1963. Dated: May 20, 1963. State of California, Los Angeles County: NEWSSTANDS: Toshi's Market is currently celebrating its eighth anniver-sary with a weekend sale in all departments. 1982 76,000.00 SIGNATURES: At least one of the signatures to the bonds shall be manually affixed. INTEREEST: The bonds shall be interest at a rate or rules to be fixed upon the sait thereof but not to ex-uson the sait thereof but not to ex-late the per annum, payable annu-ally the per annum, payable annu-ally the per annum, payable annu-ally the set year and semiannually At least one of the he bonds shall be mentioned and subject to continue, to atter the ith day of June, 1984. Attention of the subject of the subject of the subject at the offices of MEWBORN & HITCHCOCK. Attorneys at Law Zerlance. County of Less right, the and interest of said deceased at the time of death and all the setter first, title and interest that the setter of said deceased has accuired by operation in addition to that of said deceased at the time of death, in and to all that certain property particularly described as follows, Crwit 1685, m the City of Manhattan Beach, County of Los Angeles. State of California, as per map recorded in Book 27, Parces 34, 350 Mans, in the office of the County Recorder commonly Known as 1509 Maint County: or Cantornia, Los Angeles County: On 20, 1963, before me, a No-thersonally appeared for said Blates bersonally appeared for the optimum name is subscribed to the within in-strument and acknowledged she ex-(Seal) the same the same the same the same same the same on file in the office of the City Clerk. Form specifications will be furnished upon application to the City Clerk. City Hall. Torrance. California. All bids must be in sealed envel-opes which are plainly marked: Bergen and State States and States The successful bidder shall, within the days after the acceptance of the bid, enter into a written contract with said City OF TORRANCE Vernon W. Coll City Cirk S-T-June 9, 13, 1963. The market, one of the larg-est independent stores in the area, will feature special sales and savings in all its depart-ecuted (Seal) <text> ecuted the same. (Seal) Martha B. Glenn, Notary Public My Commission Expires April 22, 1967. T-May 23, 30. June 6. 13, 1963. ments. Parking is free in the large lot adjacent to the build-Ject or accept any bid which, in the City's opinion, is to the best inter-all bids must be seeled and clear-ty marked "Bid for Street Patching and "Other Related Maintenance With a stached Bidder's Form -Specifications--must be used. Wade E. Peebles. City Manager ST-June 9 & 13. 1983. Toshi Suminaga, owner of the market, said, "after all, our the market, said, after all, our customers are the reason that we have been able to stay in business so our low prices are our way of saying thanks to them." NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ENOAGE IN THE SALE OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES TO Whom It May CONCETT Bublet OF INTENTION TO Bublet OF INTENTION TO Sublet Stream of the License applied for, soliciense of the License that the undersigned proposes to sell alcoholic beverages at the premises, described a follows: 3870 Pacific Coast Highway, Torrane (IN) Undersigned to such into the De-partment of Alcoholic Beverage Con-trol for issuance by transfer of an alcoholic beverage license (or li-censes) for these premises as follows: ONSALE BEER & WINE Anyone demonstrations may files known as 1509 Walnu Manhattan Beach, Cal s of Sale: Cash in lawful of the United States on con-on of sale. Ten per cent of bid to be deposited with bid or offers to be in writing and received at the aforesaid of The market is located at 238th Street and Arlington VENDING RACKS: VENDING RACKS: McCOWNS DRUG, El Prado St. LAWSON JEWELERS, El Prado and Sartori HUFF'S CAFE, Torrance Blvd. and Arlington LUCKY MARKET, Torrance Blvd. and Crenshaw TORRANCE CITY HALL VON'S MARKET, Calle Mayor and Pacific Coast Hwy. SOUTHWOOD DRUG, 22219 Palos Verdes Blvd. SAFEWAY MARKET, Carson and Western HARBOR GENERAL HOSPITAL PARASOL RESTAURANT Pac. Coast Hwy. & Crenshaw SHOPPERS MARKET, Carson and Main Avenue. Dated May 29, 1963. MARY F. CLAYTON, MARY F. CLAYTON, The initials "MS" stand for multiple sclerosis, a chronic di-sease of the central nervous Estate of JOSEPH F. GREAVES. system. Cause, cure and pre-vention remain unknown. An estimated 500,000 young Amer-icans are afflicted by MS and DECENSE MEWBORN & HITCHCOCK 2211 Torrance Boulevard Torrance, California FAIRFAX 8:3472 SPRUCE 5:2845 T.S.-June 6, 9, 13, 1963, Anyone desiring to protest the is-suance of such license may file a verified protest with any office of the Department of Alcoholic Bever-age Control, within 30 days of the posting of this notice, stating rounds, for denial as provided by grounds, for denial as provided by for the sale of alcoholic heverages. The form of verification may be obrelated diseases. posting of this notice, stating grounds for denial as provided by law. The premises are now licensed for the sale of alcoholic beverages. The form of verification may be ob-tained from any office of the De-partment. Measures Up! DISPLAY CLASSIFIED DISPLAY CLASSIFIED T-June 13, 1963. ALUMINUM CERTIFICATE OF BUSINESS, FICTITIOUS NAME SCREEN DOORS (ODD LOT) APPROX. 40 DOORS \$395 each (WE'RE SICK OF 'EM) W. M. DARY CO. My Commission Expires April 22, 1967 T-June 6, 13, 20, 27 AND BUILDING MATERIALS Jse Your BankAmericard or Dary's Revolving Charge Plan CERTIFICATE OF BUSINESS, 3605 E. ANAHEIM ST. - 30 YRS. IN LONG BEACH FICTITIOUS NAME The undersigned do certify they e conducting a business at 3209 alemend St., Torrance, California, they the ficilitation firm name SP 5-1064 Open 8 A.M. to 5 P.M. Mon Thru Sat. GE 3-0437 BARGAINS ON USED PIANOS AND ORGANS This Week's Best Buys Thomas practice organ, provincial, like new, \$289.50 Walnut Grand Piano, beautiful tone, \$695 Player piano, newly refinished, with rolls, \$479 MANY OTHERS - EASY TERMS! HAMMOND ORGAN STUDIO of the South Bay 2768 SEPULVEDA, TORRANCE DA 6-1141 reserves the right to reject any or al Abbreviations used in the schedule of predetermined wage rates in conjunction with employer payments listed in the right hand columns are pd per day pdw per day worked pdp per day paid pdw/p per day worked or paid w ware Benjamin Franklin and many other grea. men got their first business training as newspaperboys. Men whose names make head-Between CARSON and SEPULVEDA lines in today's newspapers ... men like J. Edgar Hoover, Walt Disney, Lowell Thomas, Bing Crosby, former President Get Your Milk Right at the Farm Dwight D. Eisenhower, and Astronaut

Virgil I. Grissom. And in tomorrow's headlines, will be many of today's newspaperboys.

Why? Because today's newspaperboy is learning the principles of business early in his career. This Junior Independent Merchant buys his newspapers at wholesale and sells them at retail to his customers. Just like any other businessman, he learns that in order to make a profit he must keep accurate records, collect and pay promptly, and plan his time.

Park Street. CASE NO. 63-29: Petition of Mon-temar Land Company. Inc. (Lois Me-Comas, President) for a Change of Zona (Lois Come RH: 3 comby Render described as Lots 7 and 8 of Tract fescribed as Lots 7 and 8 of Tract 7855. situated at 3629 Newton Street. All persons interested in the above

The same type of obsaint will be returned of assiftcation or type of workman employed on the project. Cohes of all collective bargaining agreements relating to the work as any time before the bonds are tend with the agreement of a labor Code are on file and available for a being of the same type and character shall be the same type and character shall be being for employment of apprentices on the work. Every such apprentices the same type by a ruling of the Burgau of the same type and character shall be being to the same type and character shall be being the same type and the same type and character shall be being the same type and character shall be being type and the same type and character shall be being the same type and the s

You Know It's Fresh! MILK Homogenized Vit. D 43¢ half gaile NON FAT Low in 28¢ half galla BUTTERMILK 25c at gal.on CREAM 59¢ half gallon 69¢ half gallor - 1 DOZEN 45c 1 DOZEN 49c ORANGE DRINK 12-GAL. 24c DE AA 3c PER DOZ. 3 doz. 950 3 doz. \$110 DOZEN - LARGE atter What ou're Selling ANCE HERALD SSIFIED ADS Get Results II FA 8-4000

G

DC

BE

BA

C

UF

Are

but how Are job,

you sell?

easy. pho FA E

nd mak help No

cours

C

1619

F/

ADVE CLO ance day Ads a over Not a one rors publi

CANC Closin of cl Tuese

LOST LOST eolo

• Se

HOM

EST. B HON

THE

Beda Floor DA

HOA

ELEC Ele Dry ice D

BUIL

R

KIT GAI ING NAI

F

Equally important, he learns to meet people easily and how to close a sale. He finds that dependability, punctuality, courtesy, and thrift are more than just words and must be put into practice if he is to succeed.

Today's newspaperboy measures up to the proven standards for success which prepare him for leadership tomorrow.

If you have a son that you think might be interested in a newspaper route, why not write or phone us.

Torrance Hera

Ask for Circulation Dept.

FA 8-4000

+	at the Hearings, or to submit their written approval or disapproval to the City Clerk, City Hall, Torrance.	No Litigation Certificate: At the time of payment for and delivery of	welf	ral prevailing rate of wa	ages and emplo	over payments	for health and	1111	ICE C
	the City Clerk, City Hall, Torrance, CITY OF TORRANCE Vernon W. Coil,	said bonds the district will furnish		is to be done to be as Basic rate	Emp	loyer payments		120	
C	Vernon W. Coll, City Clerk	that there is no litigation pending af- fecting the validity of the bonds.	3.72	per hour Classification Driver of dump truck	H and W 10e phw/p (2)	Vacation	Pension	6573 27	ORANGE JUICE
p	T-June 13, 1963.	Legal Opinion: A copy of the legal		(less than 4 yards water level)	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			133 82	FUDGSICLES
7.	TH-1646	opinion of the attorney or firm of attorneys designated by the purchas- er to give such opinion certified by	3.75		10e phw/p (2)	none	none	676 6	50-50 BARS
1.1.1.1.1	NOTICE INVITING BIDS ON	er to give such opinion certified by the Clerk of the Board of Supervis-		8 yards water level)	10	CALLY SALLS	30,070,040,1	101	FR. PUNCH, C
	\$1,500,000.00 GENERAL OBLIGA-	the Clerk of the Board of Supervis- ors. or by his deputy, by his fae- simile signature will be printed on	3.80	(8 yards but less than	10c phw/p (2)	none	none	100	rk. ronen, e
Je	TORRANCE UNIFIED SCHOOL	the back of each bond at the ex-	3.72	12 yards water level) Driver of truck (legal	10c phw/p (2)	none	none		EGGS - GRADI
0	NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that	quested in his bid.		payload capacity less than 6 tons)	20.000		1.1	12	MEDIUM - 33c
-		Information Concerning the Dis- trict: Torrance Unified School Dis-	3.36	Wagman	12%c nhw	none 15c phw/p	10c phw 10c phw/p	7	
	gation bonds of Torrance Unified	trict has been acting as a unified school district under the laws of	4.100	ilar type equipment operator (with drag type		and build	The burning	1.3	Cash to DI The
	ty, California, will be received by the Board of Supervisors of said	the State of California continuously		attachments)				32.5	
0	county at the place and up to the	The assessed valuation of the tax-	3.36	Laborer Landscape gardener and	12%c phw 12%c phw	none	10c phw 10c phw	· 12	20-
	time below specified: TIME: July 2, 1963, at 9 a.m. Cal-	able property in said unified school district for the fiscal year 1962-63, is \$250,690,950,00, and the amount	4.83	nurseryman Plumber	4% (5)	7.5% of gw	2.5% of gw		38c
0			3.895	Skiploader operator, wheel type Ford Fergu-	15c phw/p	15c phw/p	10c phw/p	-	
h	Supervisors, Room 383, Hall of Ad-	standing as of June 3, 1963, is \$23,- 505.000.00.	is?	son, Jeep or similar, % yard or less			LAR VILLER		No Ma
	Los Angeles 12. California.	The percentage of tax delinquen- cy for Torrance Unified School Dis-	3.57	Tree climber, chainsaw operator, Pittsburgh	12%c phw	none	10c phw		No Ma
	minore County of Los Angeles Room	trict for the last five years is as	1.1	Chipper and similar			S. Carlos St.		V.
	383. Hall of Administration, 500 West Temple Street, Los Angeles	1957-58 .98% 1958-59 .90%	199	type brush shredder operator					Yc
	12. California. ISSUE: \$1,500,000,00 consisting of	1959-60 1.00%	4.245	Trenching machine op- erator (up to 6 foot	15c phw/p	15c phw/p	10c phw/p		ODDA
	1.500 bonds numbered 1 to 1.500, both inclusive of the denomination of	1961-62 1.02%	1	depth capacity, manu- facturer's rating)					ORRA
-	\$1.000 each, all dated August 1, 1963, and designated Election 1958, Se-	Torrance Unified School District	3.78	Water truck driver (under 2500 gallons)	10c phw/p (2)	none	nône		
IN.	rios T.	20.14 square miles and the estimated population of said unified school dis-	8.90	Water truck driver (2500 to 4000 gallons)	10c phw/p (2)	none	none		CA
111	ture in consecutive numerical order	l trict is 112,570.	(2)	may be increased to 121/2 is to be reduced by 21/2	e phw/p in whi	ch case the bas	ic rate per hour		
	leach of the several years as follows:	GIVEN by order of the Board of Supervisors of Los Angeles County	(5)	indicated to be 4% of t	he gross month	ly payroll.	WODER		Will
	1964 \$75,000,00	t adopted June 4. 1963. (Seal) GORDON T. NESVIG	1.12	8 MANDA 30329	DIVISION C	T OF PUBLIC OF HIGHWAYS	WORKS		Section 200
	1965 75.000.00 1966 75.000.00	Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of			State High	way Engineer	1713 1 S. S.		Cal
	1 1967 75,000.00 1968 75,000.00	T-June 13. 20. 1963.	Dat T-J	ed June 14, 1963 une 13, 20, 27, 1963.		2010	10000		Cai
and the second second	101000100		-	the second se					A